



12753

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		889341	TURBOCHARGER	1		
2	27	854129	GASKET	1		5
3	16	801333453	STUD, (M10 x 30)	4		
4	54	864148	CLAMP	1		
5	27	817089	GASKET	1		5
6		805265A 1	ELBOW, Exhaust	1	(STERNDRIIVE)	
7	22	36382	FITTING, (.250-18) Brass, Plug	1	(STERNDRIIVE)	
8		807049T	FLEX TUBE	1	(STERNDRIIVE)	
9		855483	BLANKET	1	(STERNDRIIVE)	
10		803609	ELBOW, (33 Degree), Down Angle	1	(Inboard)	
11	32	860602	EXHAUST TUBE, Rubber	1		
12		855482	FLEX TUBE	1		
13		855483	BLANKET	1		
14	22	805315	ELBOW CONNECTOR	1		
15	27	879721	GASKET	2		5
16	16	811383	STUD, (M8 x 20)	2		
17	11	854037	NUT, (M8)	2		
18	10	854118	SCREW, (M8 x 20)	2	(STERNDRIIVE)	
18	10	855520	SCREW, (M8 x 25)	2	(INBOARD)	
19	32	854130	PIPE, Oil, Return	1		
20	23	811466	SLEEVE	1		
21	54	811467	CLIP	1		
22	10	811463	SCREW	1		
23	13	811460	LOCKWASHER	1		
24	22	801333464	FITTING	1		
25	25	809963342	O-RING	1		5
26	25	811461	O-RING	2		5
27		889919	SPACER, Oil Line	1		
28	16	801333451	STUD, (M8 x 90)	2		
29	11	854037	NUT, (M8)	2		
30	32	811464	HOSE	1		
31	54	811435	CLAMP	2		
32	32	889883	PIPE, Oil, Delivery	1		
33	27	854133	GASKET	1		5
34	10	811448	SCREW	2		
35	13	811460	LOCKWASHER	2		
36	22	801763389	FITTING	1		
37	12	809963201	WASHER	1		5
38		805013T 1	PIPE, Exhaust	1	(STERNDRIIVE)	
39	10	58640	SCREW, (.375-16 x 1.25)	4	(STERNDRIIVE)	
40	12	41471	LOCKWASHER, (.375)	4	(STERNDRIIVE)	